
 
 

MONARCH BEACH SUNRISE ROTARY CLUB 
 
 

 
MONARCH BEACH SUNRISE ROTARY 

CAREER DAY BUDGET 

NOVEMBER 2014 
 

BREAKFAST COST ($21/PERSON X 180 ATTENDEES) 

AUDIO VISUAL 

PROGRAM/SUPPLIES 

LUNCHEON COST ($7.50 X 180) 

 
 
 
TOTAL

$3,780.00 
 

$1,200.00 
 

$ 470.00 
 

$1,350.00 
 
 
 

 
$6,800.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MONARCH BEACH SUNRISE ROTARY CLUB 
P.O. Box 280, Dana Point, CA 92629 

www .MonarchBeachRotary .com - Ph: 949-922-9683 


